
S 

 Book Store 

Boiler

Room

Alarm

Room

Old Gun RangeO
ffice

Curtis Hall:
Basement Level

 

 The Bilge 

C  Game
Room

 W     M 

Pleasant Street

Mechanical
Room

        Fire Alarm Pull Station 

 Fire Extinguisher 

 Emergency Lights 
 Emergency Eye Wash 

 Hazardous Waste / Storage 

 Stand Pipe with Hose 

1
0
0
0

 G
al. 

D
iesel 

1
5
0
0

0
 G

al 

#
4
 H

eatin
g

 F
u

el 

 002 

003 

004 

  0
0
8
 

  0
0
7

  

  0
0
6
 

   0
0
5
 

   011 

  010 

   009 

Gang Head 

  D
 

Bathroom  

Summer Storage 

Laundry Room

Stairwell 

Academy Storage

RA Room

001 

Kitchen

Field  
House

Off-Line January 2025 - December 2025 Off-Line January 2026 - May 2026 Triple Room: Academic 
Year 2025-2026

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Stamp



1
2
9

A
 

o
ffice 

1
31 o

ffice
e

132 

office 

135 

office 

  1
3
6
 

  1
3
3

 o
ffice 

   134 office 

   H
 

      h
 

J A
nchor L

ounge
             

Chart Room
Room 127 

F        f 

C
ustodial

O
ffice

 R
o

o
m

 1
2

5
 

    E 

  102 

  103 

  104 

   1
0
8
 

   1
0
7

  

   1
0
6
 

   1
0
5
 

   112 

   111 

  110 

   109 

  101 

Gang Head 

  d
 

D
 

   116 

   1
1

5
 

 A 

Pleasant Street 

1
3

8
 

 c
o

p
y

 r
o

o
m

1
3
7

 

o
ffice

Font office 

1
3
0
 

o
ffice 

B
o

iler R
oom

  B
arb

er 

S
h
o

p 

D
ean of

Student 
Services

Pro
Staff
Apt.

B 

 Health Services
Service

 C 

office 

        Fire Alarm Pull Station 

 Fire Extinguisher 

   Emergency Lights 
 Emergency Eye Wash 

 Hazardous Waste / Storage 

 Stand Pipe with Hose 

Bathroom

Summer Storage 
Elevator

Laundry Room

Stairwell  

Academy Storage

 1
3
6
 

R
e
s L

ife
 

S
to

r
a

g
e

1

Court 

Yard 

  1
2
6
 

Main Entrance

Quarterdeck 

C
om

m
andant

Club/Org
Storage

116A
Counseling 

Counseling 

Covered Overhang

Field  
House

Curtis Hall:
First Floor

Off-Line January 2025 - December 2025 Off-Line January 2026 - May 2026 Triple Room: Academic 
Year 2025-2026

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp



222 

221 

220 

219 214 

213 

212 

211 

210 223 

Gang Head 

  2
1
7
 

  2
1
6
 

  2
1
5
 

   H
 

  2
0
9
 

  2
2
4
 

      h
 

Stor-

age 

206 

205   202 

    2
0

1
 

J 

  2
0

8
 

207 204 

203 
225 

    2
2

7
 

    2
2

8
 

    2
3

1
 

    2
2

6
 

    2
2

9
 

230 

232     2
3

5
 233 

    2
3

6
 

    2
3

7
 

    2
3

8
 

    239 

    240 

    241 

    242 

    2
4

3
 

    2
4

6
 

    2
4

5
 

    2
4

4
 

  G
an

g
   H

ead
 

F        f 

    2
3

4
 

   2
4
7
 

  248 

    2
4

9
 

  250   253 

  254 

  251

  2
5
5
 

  252 

  2
5
6
   2

5
7
 

E

  260 

  261 

   262 

   2
6
6
 

   2
6
5

  

   2
6
4
 

   2
6
3
 

  2
1
8
 

   270 

   269 

268

   267 

  259 

Gang    Head 

 d
 

  258   272 

  2
7
1
 

D
 

  291 290 

  Lounge 

  2
8
9
 

  286 

  2
8
8
 

 2
8
5
 

  2
8
4
 

  292 

2
8
3
 

  287 

2
9
4
 

293 

  2
8
2
 

  281 

     A 

  279 

  2
8
0
 

  2
7
6
 

  275 

  2
7
7
 

  2
7
8
 

2
7
4
 

   273 

l 

 

Pleasant Street 

        Fire Alarm Pull Station 

 Fire Extinguisher 

 Emergency Lights 
 Emergency Eye Wash 

 Hazardous Waste / Storage 

 Stand Pipe with Hose 

Bathroom

Summer Storage
Elevator  

Laundry Room 
Stairwell

Academy Storage

RA Room
RA Quad Room 

Non-Traditional Room

Field  
House

Curtis Hall:
Second Floor

Off-Line January 2025 - December 2025 Off-Line January 2026 - May 2026 Triple Room: Academic 
Year 2025-2026

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle



322 

321 

320 

319 314 

313 

312 

311 

310 323 

Gang Head 

  3
1
7
 

  3
1
6
 

  3
1
5
 

H
 

  3
0
9
 

  3
2
4
 

      h
 

Stor-

age 

306 

305   302 

   3
0
1
 

J 

    3
0

8
 

307 304 

303 
325 

    3
2

7
 

    3
2

8
 

    3
3

1
 

    3
2

6
 

    3
2

9
 

330 

332     3
3

5
 333 

    3
3

6
 

    3
3

7
 

    3
3

8
 

    339 

    340 

    341 

    342 

    3
4

3
 

    3
4

6
 

    3
4

5
 

    3
4

4
 

  G
an

g
  

  H
ead

 

F        f 

    3
3

4
 

   3
4
7
 

  348 

    3
4

9
 

  350   353 

  354 

  351

  3
5
5
 

  352 

  3
5
6
   3

5
7
 

    S 

  360 

  361 

   362 

   3
6
6
 

   3
6
5

  

   3
6
4
 

   3
6
3
 

  3
1
8
 

   370 

   369 

368

   367 

  359 

Gang Head 

  d
 

  358   372 

  3
7
1
 

D
 

  391   390     Lounge 

   3
8
9
 

  386 

  3
8
8
 

  3
8
5
 

  3
8
4
 

  392 

3
8
3
 

  387 

   3
9
4
 

  393 

  3
8
2
 

  381 

A 

  379 

  3
8
0
 

  3
7
6
 

  375 

  3
7
7
 

  3
7
8
 

3
7
4
 

   373 

l 

 

Pleasant Street 

        Fire Alarm Pull Station 

  Fire Extinguisher 

  Emergency Lights 
  Emergency Eye Wash 

  Hazardous Waste / Storage 

  Stand Pipe with Hose 

    E 

Bathroom

Summer Storage
Elevator  

Laundry Room 
Stairwell

Academy Storage 
RA Room
RA Quad Room 

Non-Traditional Room

Field  
House

Curtis Hall:
Third Floor

Off-Line January 2025 - December 2025 Off-Line January 2026 - May 2026 Triple Room: Academic 
Year 2025-2026

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle



422 

421 

420 

419 414 

413 

412 

411 

410 423 

Gang Head 

  4
1
7
 

  4
1
6
 

  4
1
5
 

   H
 

  4
0
9
 

  4
2
4
 

  h
 

Stor-

age 

406 

405   402 

    4
0

1
 

J 

    4
0

8
 

407 404 

403 
425 

    4
2

7
 

    4
2

8
 

    4
3

1
 

    4
2

6
 

    4
2

9
 

430 

432     4
3

5
 433 

    4
3

6
 

    4
3

7
 

    4
3

8
 

    439 

    440 

    441 

    442 

    4
4

3
 

    4
4

6
 

    4
4

5
 

    4
4

4
 

  G
an

g
 H

ead
 

F F   

    4
3

4
 

   4
4
7
 

  448 

    4
4

9
 

  450   453 

  454 

  451

  4
5
5
 

  452 

  4
5
6
   4

5
7
 

    S 

  460 

  461 

   462 

   4
6
6
 

   4
6
5

  

   4
6
4
 

   4
6
3
 

  4
1
8
 

   470 

   469 

468

   467 

  459 

Gang Head 

  d
 

  458   472 

  4
7
1
 

D
 

  491   490    Lounge 

   4
8
9
 

  486 

  4
8
8
 

  4
8
5
 

  4
8
4
 

  492 

4
8
3
 

  487 

   4
9
4
 

493 

  4
8
2
 

  481 

     A 

  479 

  4
8
0
 

  4
7
6
 

  475 

  4
7
7
 

  4
7
8
 

4
7
4
 

   473 

l 

 

Pleasant Street 

        Fire Alarm Pull Station 

  Fire Extinguisher 

  Emergency Lights 
  Emergency Eye Wash 

  Hazardous Waste / Storage 

  Stand Pipe with Hose 

    E 

Bathroom

Summer Storage
Elevator  

Laundry Room 
Stairwell

Academy Storage

RA Room
RA Quad Room 

Non-Traditional Room

Field  
House

Curtis Hall:
Fourth Floor

Off-Line January 2025 - December 2025 Off-Line January 2026 - May 2026 Triple Room: Academic 
Year 2025-2026

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Underline

daniel.gardner
Typewritten Text


daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Stamp

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle

daniel.gardner
Rectangle


	Curtis Basement.pdf
	Curtis First Floor.pdf
	Curtis Second Floor.pdf
	Curtis Third Floor.pdf
	Curtis Fourth Floor.pdf



